		-	
G D GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL BHIWANI Under the aegis of G.D. Goenka Group, New Delhi FEE STRUCTURE 2025-26			
	MUR, LKG, UKG (Minimum age 3 - 5 years)	1 <sup>st</sup> to 5 <sup>th</sup> (Minimum age 6 years for Grade 1)	6 <sup>th</sup> to 8 <sup>th</sup>
Registration Fee     (payable once; non-refundable)	₹ 1000	₹ 1000	₹ 1000
<ul> <li>Admission Fee (payable once; non-refundable)</li> </ul>	₹ 25000	₹ 25000	₹ 25000
Caution Money     (payable once; refundable at withdrawal)	₹ 10000	₹ 10000	₹ 10000
• Tuition Fee (Monthly) (payable quarterly in April, July, October & January)	₹ 6950 (inclusive of Dine & Drive plan)	₹ 7950	₹ 8950
Transport Fee (Monthly; payable	le quarterly in April, July, Oc	tober & January)	
0 to 10 kms	₹ 2000	₹ 2000	₹ 2000
10 to 15 kms	₹ 2300	₹ 2300	₹ 2300
15 to 20 kms	₹ 2600	₹ 2600	₹ 2600
20 kms and above	on pro-rata basis	on pro-rata basis	on pro-rata basis

NOTE:

- Fees need to be paid on a quarterly basis by the 10th of the initial month of each quarter.
- Late fee applicable post the due date.
- Fee once remitted is non-refundable and non-transferable
- One-time Payment Concession:

5% concession on annual tuition fee paid in full at the time of admission.

- Sibling Concession:
   50% waiver on admission fee and 5% concession on tuition fee for younger sibling/s only.
- Concession for Single Mothers: 20% concession on tuition fee on submitting the required documentation.

algulari

Principal GD GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL BHIWANI

## REGISTER YOUR CHILD NOW! 9912082000, 9912084000

5 km Milestone, Rohtak-Bhiwani Road Bhiwani-127021 (Haryana)

frontdesk@gdgoenkabhiwani.com

www.gdgoenkabhiwani.com

GD Goenka Public School

Director